40 Broadway - Monday thru Friday
NORTHBOUND Effective: April 15, 2017
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AM Service

4:32A  447A  453A  501A  512A  527A  537A

5:07A 5:23A 5:30A 5:38A 5:49A 6:05A 6:15A
5:45A 6:02A 6:09A 6:17A 6:29A 6:46A 6:56A
6:28A 6:45A 6:52A 7:00A T:12A 7:29A 7:39A
7:09A 7:26A 7:33A T:41A 7:53A 8:10A 8:20A
7:49A 8:06A 8:13A 8:21A 8:33A 8:50A 9:00A
8:29A 8:46A 8:53A 9:01A 9:13A 9:30A 9:40A
9:09A 9:26A 9:33A 9:41A 9:53A 10:10A 10:20A
9:49A 10:06A 10:13A 10:21A 10:33A 10:50A 11:00A
10:29A 10:46A 10:53A 11:01A 11:13A 11:30A 11:40A
11:09A 11:26A 11:33A 11:41A 11:53A 12:10P 12:20P
11:49A 12:06P 12:13P 12:21P 12:33P 12:50P 1:00P
PM Service
12:29P 12:46P 12:53P 1:01P 1:13P 1:30P 1:40P
1:09P 1:26P 1:33P 1:41P 1:53P 2:10P 2:20P
1:49P 2:06P 2:13P 2:21P 2:33P 2:50P 3:00P
2:29P 2:46P 2:53P 3:01P 3:13P 3:30P 3:40P
3:09P 3:26P 3:33P 3:41P 3:53P 4:10P 4:20P
3:49P 4:06P 4:13P 4:21P 4:33P 4:50P 5:00P
4:29P 4:46P 4:53P 5:01P 5:13P 5:30P 5:40P
5:09P 5:26P 5:33P 5:41P 5:53P 6:10P 6:20P
5:50P 6:06P 6:13P 6:21P 6:33P 6:49P 6:59P
6:30P 6:46P 6:53P 7:01P 7:13P 7:29P 7:39P
7:12P 7:28P 7:34P 7:42P 7:53P 8:08P 8:18P
7:52P 8:08P 8:14P 8:22P 8:33P 8:48P 8:58P
8:52P 9:08P 9:14P 9:22P 9:33P 9:48P 9:58P
9:52P 10:08P 10:14P 10:22P 10:33P 10:48P 10:58P
10:52P 11:08P 11:14P 11:22P 11:33P 11:48P 11:58P
11:52P 12:08A 12:14A 12:22A 12:33A 12:48A 12:58A



40 Broadway - Monday thru Friday

SOUTHBOUND Effective: April 15, 2017

iverview & Hall
etroBus Center

R
M

AM Service
3:56A
4:36A
5:16A
5:52A
6:31A
7:11A
7:51A
8:31A
9:11A
9:51A

10:31A
11:11A
11:51A

PM Service

12:31P
1:11P
1:51P
2:31P
3:11P
3:51P
4:31P
5:11P
5:51P
6:29P
7:29P
8:32P
9:32P
10:32P
11:32P
12:27A

Broadway &

Taylor

12:43P
1:23P
2:03P
2:43P
3:23P
4:03P
4:43P
5:23P
6:03P
6:41P
7:41P
8:43P
9:43P
10:43P
11:43P
12:38A

Convention Center
MetroLink

4:23A
5:03A
5:43A
6:19A
7:01A
7:41A
8:21A
9:01A
9:41A
10:21A
11:01A
11:41A
12:21P

1:01P
1:41P
2:21P
3:01P
3:41P
4:21P
5:01P
5:41P
6:21P
6:58P
7:58P
8:58P
9:58P
10:58P
11:58P
12:53A

7th & Lafayette

4:32A
5:12A
5:52A
6:28A
7:10A
7:50A
8:30A
9:10A
9:50A
10:30A
11:10A
11:50A
12:30P

1:10P
1:50P
2:30P
3:10P
3:50P
4:30P
5:10P
5:50P
6:30P
7:07P
8:07P
9:07P
10:07P
11:07P
12:07A
1:02A

Broadway &
Chippewa

1:18P
1:58P
2:38P
3:18P
3:58P
4:38P
5:18P
5:58P
6:38P
7:15P
8:15P
9:15P
10:15P
11:15P
12:15A
1:10A

Grand & Meramec

4:47A
5:27A
6:08A
6:45A
T:27A
8:07A
8:47A
9:27A
10:07A
10:47A
11:27A
12:07P
12:47P

1:27P
2:07P
2:47P
3:27P
4:.07P
4:47P
5:27P
6:07P
6:47P
7:24P
8:24P
9:23P
10:23P
11:23P
12:23A
1:18A

Catalan Loop

5:00A
5:40A
6:21A
6:59A
7:42A
8:22A
9:02A
9:42A
10:22A
11:02A
11:42A
12:22P
1:02P

1:42P
2:22P
3:02P
3:42P
4:22P
5:02P
5:42P
6:22P
7:02P
7:38P
8:38P
9:36P
10:36P
11:36P
12:36A
1:31A



40 Broadway - Saturday
NORTHBOUND Effective: April 15, 2017

Grand & Meramec
Broadway &
Chippewa

7th & Lafayette
Convention Center
MetroLink
Broadway &
Riverview & Hall
MetroBus Center

Catalan Loop
Taylor

AM Service
4:51A 5:07A 5:14A 5:22A 5:33A 5:49A 5:59A
5:49A 6:06A 6:13A 6:21A 6:33A 6:50A 7:00A
6:49A 7:06A 7:13A 7:21A 7:33A 7:50A 8:00A
7:49A 8:06A 8:13A 8:21A 8:33A 8:50A 9:00A
8:49A 9:06A 9:13A 9:21A 9:33A 9:50A 10:00A
9:49A 10:06A 10:13A 10:21A 10:33A 10:50A 11:00A
10:49A 11:06A 11:13A 11:21A 11:33A 11:50A 12:00P
11:49A 12:06P 12:13P 12:21P 12:33P 12:50P 1:00P
PM Service
12:49P 1:06P 1:13P 1:21P 1:33P 1:50P 2:00P
1:49P 2:06P 2:13P 2:21P 2:33P 2:50P 3:00P
2:49P 3:06P 3:13P 3:21P 3:33P 3:50P 4:00P
3:49P 4:06P 4:13P 4:21P 4:33P 4:50P 5:00P
4:51P 5:07P 5:14P 5:22P 5:33P 5:49P 5:59P
5:51P 6:07P 6:14P 6:22P 6:33P 6:49P 6:59P
6:53P 7:08P 7:14P 7:22P 7:33P 7:48P 7:58P
7:53P 8:08P 8:14P 8:22P 8:33P 8:48P 8:58P
8:53P 9:08P 9:14P 9:22P 9:33P 9:48P 9:58P
9:53P 10:08P 10:14P 10:22P 10:33P 10:48P 10:58P
10:53P 11:08P 11:14P 11:22P 11:33P 11:48P 11:58P
11:53P 12:08A 12:14A 12:22A 12:33A 12:48A 12:58A



40 Broadway - Saturday
SOUTHBOUND Effective: April 15, 2017

o
=5 2 5]
< 2 S ) IS
5 =1 I
) O ] P Q
XS] 3 c > 3 L 8
z0 > O x ] > = a
®© = ‘T o]
= == < = 5] =
s @ S S 4 S o S
2o T35 g9 - T a ] <
[T T < == T o S 8
= O < SR} = o = ]
x= o~ 0= ~ m O O] (@]
AM Service

4:31A 4:42A 4:58A 5:07A 5:15A 5:22A 5:35A
5:31A 5:42A 5:58A 6:07A 6:15A 6:23A 6:37A
6:30A 6:41A 6:58A 7:07A 7:15A 7:23A 7:38A
7:30A 7:41A 7:58A 8:07A 8:15A 8:23A 8:38A
8:30A 8:41A 8:58A 9:07A 9:15A 9:23A 9:38A
9:30A 9:41A 9:58A 10:07A 10:15A 10:23A 10:38A
10:30A 10:41A 10:58A 11:07A 11:15A 11:23A 11:38A
11:30A 11:41A 11:58A 12:07P 12:15P 12:23P 12:38P
PM Service
12:30P 12:41P 12:58P 1:07P 1:15P 1:23P 1:38P
1:30P 1:41P 1:58P 2:07P 2:15P 2:23P 2:38P
2:30P 2:41P 2:58P 3:07P 3:15P 3:23P 3:38P
3:30P 3:41P 3:58P 4:07P 4:15P 4:23P 4:38P
4:30P 4:41P 4:58P 5:07P 5:15P 5:23P 5:38P
5:30P 5:41P 5:58P 6:07P 6:15P 6:23P 6:38P
6:31P 6:42P 6:58P 7:07P 7:15P 7:23P 7:37P
7:31P 7:42P 7:58P 8:07P 8:15P 8:23P 8:37P
8:32P 8:43P 8:58P 9:07P 9:15P 9:22P 9:35P
9:32P 9:43P 9:58P 10:07P 10:15P 10:22P 10:35P
10:32P 10:43P 10:58P 11:07P 11:15P 11:22P 11:35P
11:32P 11:43P 11:58P 12:07A 12:15A 12:22A 12:35A
12:27A 12:38A 12:53A 1:02A 1:10A 1:17A 1:30A



40 Broadway - Sunday
NORTHBOUND Effective: April 15, 2017

Catalan Loop
Grand & Meramec
Broadway &

7th & Lafayette
Convention Center
MetroLink
Riverview & Hall
MetroBus Center

Chippewa
Broadway &

AM Service
5:49A 6:06A 6:13A 6:21A 6:33A 6:50A 7:00A
6:49A 7:06A 7:13A 7:21A 7:33A 7:50A 8:00A
7:49A 8:06A 8:13A 8:21A 8:33A 8:50A 9:00A
8:49A 9:06A 9:13A 9:21A 9:33A 9:50A 10:00A
9:49A 10:06A 10:13A 10:21A 10:33A 10:50A 11:00A
10:49A 11:06A 11:13A 11:21A 11:33A 11:50A 12:00P
11:49A 12:06P 12:13P 12:21P 12:33P 12:50P 1:00P
PM Service
12:49P 1:06P 1:13P 1:21P 1:33P 1:50P 2:00P
1:49P 2:06P 2:13P 2:21P 2:33P 2:50P 3:00P
2:49P 3:06P 3:13P 3:21P 3:33P 3:50P 4:00P
3:49P 4:06P 4:13P 4:21P 4:33P 4:50P 5:00P
4:51P 5:07P 5:14P 5:22P 5:33P 5:49P 5:59P
5:51P 6:07P 6:14P 6:22P 6:33P 6:49P 6:59P
6:53P 7:08P 7:14P 7:22P 7:33P 7:48P 7:58P
7:53P 8:08P 8:14P 8:22P 8:33P 8:48P 8:58P
8:53P 9:08P 9:14P 9:22P 9:33P 9:48P 9:58P
9:53P 10:08P 10:14P 10:22P 10:33P 10:48P 10:58P
10:53P 11:08P 11:14P 11:22P 11:33P 11:48P 11:58P
11:53P 12:08A 12:14A 12:22A 12:33A 12:48A 12:58A



40 Broadway - Sunday
SOUTHBOUND Effective: April 15, 2017

iverview & Hall
etroBus Center
Convention Center

MetroLink
Grand & Meramec

Broadway &
7th & Lafayette
Catalan Loop

Taylor
Broadway &

Chippewa

R
M

AM Service
4:31A 4:42A 4:58A 5:07A 5:15A 5:22A 5:35A
5:31A 5:42A 5:58A 6:07A 6:15A 6:23A 6:37A
6:30A 6:41A 6:58A 7:07A 7:15A 7:23A 7:38A
7:30A 7:41A 7:58A 8:07A 8:15A 8:23A 8:38A
8:30A 8:41A 8:58A 9:07A 9:15A 9:23A 9:38A
9:30A 9:41A 9:58A 10:07A 10:15A 10:23A 10:38A
10:30A 10:41A 10:58A 11:07A 11:15A 11:23A 11:38A
11:30A 11:41A 11:58A 12:07P 12:15P 12:23P 12:38P
PM Service
12:30P 12:41P 12:58P 1:.07P 1:15P 1:23P 1:38P
1:30P 1:41P 1:58P 2:07P 2:15P 2:23P 2:38P
2:30P 2:41P 2:58P 3:07P 3:15P 3:23P 3:38P
3:30P 3:41P 3:58P 4:07P 4:15P 4:23P 4:38P
4:30P 4:41P 4:58P 5:07P 5:15P 5:23P 5:38P
5:30P 5:41P 5:58P 6:07P 6:15P 6:23P 6:38P
6:31P 6:42P 6:58P 7:07P 7:15P 7:23P 7:37P
7:31P 7:42P 7:58P 8:07P 8:15P 8:23P 8:37P
8:32P 8:43P 8:58P 9:07P 9:15P 9:22P 9:35P
9:32P 9:43P 9:58P 10:07P 10:15P 10:22P 10:35P
10:32P 10:43P 10:58P 11:07P 11:15P 11:22P 11:35P



